CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Escalantes Tex-Mex

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here

to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would

like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Red Salsa (Quart)
(Serves 10-12) Served with tortilla chips.

Guacamole (Quart)
(Serves 10-12) Served with tortilla chips.

Chile Con Queso Blanco (Quart)
(Serves 10-12) Served with tortilla chips.

Creamy Cilantro Dip (Quart)
(Serves 10-12) Served with tortilla chips.

Cocktail Fajitas (Dozen)

SOUPS AND SALADS

$10

$0

$14

$26

$26

$25

$65



Tortilla Soup (Cup)

Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and shredded
chicken.

Tortilla Soup (Bowl)

Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and shredded
chicken.

Tortilla Soup (Quart)

(Serves 5-7) Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and
shredded chicken.

Roasted Corn Bisque (Cup)
Grilled chicken, polano, bacon and sherry wine.

Roasted Corn Bisque (Bowl)
Grilled chicken, polano, bacon and sherry wine.

Mercado Taco Salad (Pan)

(Serves 10-12) Chicken or beef picadillo, salad greens, tomato,

creamy cilantro, shredded yellow cheese, and tortilla strips.

BOX LUNCHES

Fajitas Box Lunch

Your choice of fajitas served with Mexican rice, fat free refried
beans, pico de gallo, yellow shredded cheese, chips and salsa.

Ensalada Beef Fajita Salad Box Lunch

Beef Fajita on chopped salad greens with avocado, bacon, and

cotija cheese, served with chips and salsa.

Empanadas Box Lunch

Two chicken or beef empanadas served with Mexican rice and

refried beans.

$8.5

$10.5

$21

$8.5

$10.5

$40

$16

$16

$13



Enchilada Box Lunch

Two cheese enchiladas served with Mexican rice, fat free
refried beans, chips and salsa.

Spinach Enchilada with Mushrooms Box Lunch

Served with Espanola sauce, cilantro rice, fat free refried black
beans, chips and salsa.

Burrito Box Lunch

Your choice of burrito topped with chile con queso, served with
Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chips and salsa.

Quesadilla Box Lunch

Your choice of quesadilla served with Mexican rice, fat free
refried beans, sour cream, pico de gallo, chips and salsa.

Taco Salad Box Lunch

Ground beef picadillo, salad greens, tomato, creamy cilantro,
shredded yellow cheese, and tortilla strips served with chips
and salsa.

Ensalada Pollo Fajita Salad Box Lunch

Marinated grilled chicken on chopped salad greens with
avocado, bacon, and cotija cheese, served with chips and
salsa.

ENTREE PACKS

Combo Chicken & Beef Fajita Entree Pack for 4 (CLIENT
FAVORITE!)

Chicken and beef fajitas with grilled onions, served with
Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh
guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and
fresh salsa.

Combo Chicken & Shrimp Fajita Entree Pack for 4

$13.5

$15.5

$17

$13

$13

$14

$78



Chicken and shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with
Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh
guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and
fresh salsa

Combo Beef & Shrimp Fajita Entree Pack for 4

Beef and shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican
rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole,
pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.

Chicken Fajita Entree Pack for 4

Chicken fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat
free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de
gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.

Beef Fajita Entree Pack for 4

Beef fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat
free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de
gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.

Shrimp Fajitas Entree Pack for 4

Shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat
free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de
gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.

Veggie Fajita Entree Pack for 4

Squash, zucchini, and mushrooms with grilled onions, served
with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh
guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and
fresh

Taco Entree Pack for 4

Ground beef served with Mexican rice, fat-free refried beans,
shredded lettuce, shredded yellow cheese, tomatoes, tortilla
chips and fresh salsa.

Enchilada Entree Pack for 4

$90

$93

$70

$80

$99

$60

$56



Your choice of enchilada with your choice of sauce, served
Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh
guacamole, pico de gallo, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.

A LA CARTE

_______Fajita Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)
_______Shrimp Enchiladas (Dozen)
________Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)
Fajita Beef Enchiladas (Dozen)
Ground Beef Enchiladas (Dozen)
Spinach & Mushroom Enchiladas (Dozen)
Cheese Enchiladas (Dozen)
Chicken Flautas (Dozen)
_______Combo Fajita Meat (Pound)
_______ Chicken Fajita Meat (Pound)
_______ Beef Fajita Meat (Pound)
________Shrimp Fajita (Pound)

SIDES

Sour Cream (Pint)

$49

$65

$75

$55

$75

$55

$65

$45

$35

$35

$25

$45

$55

$6



Queso (2 0z.)
_ Queso (4 0z.)
____ Refried Fat Free Beans (Side)
_______Refried Fat Free Beans (Quart)
Mexican Rice (Side)
Charro Beans (Quart)
________Shredded Yellow Cheese (Pint)
______ Grilled Vegetables (Side)

Tortillas (Dozen)

DESSERTS

Sopapillas
(4) Served with cajeta sauce and honey.

Tres Leches

(Serves 10-12) Our signature dessert made from scratch daily
with imported condensed milk, imported all natural vanilla, fresh
eggs and lots of love from Pilar, our pastry chef.

Churros

10 long churros, filled with Bavarian cream. Can cut in half to
make 20 smaller churros by request.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)

$2.5

$4.5

$2.75

$14

$2.75

$14

$13

$4.5

$6

$7

$55

$26



Served with sweeteners, cups and lemons. Ice available upon $12
request.

Lemonade (Gallon) $12
Served cups. Ice available upon request.

_______ Bottled Water $3
______ Coke (12 0z. can) $3
______ Diet Coke (12 oz. can) $3
_____ Sprite (12 0z. can) $3

Bag of Ice $0



