

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Escalantes Tex-Mex

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	\$10
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
APPETIZERS	
Red Salsa (Quart)	\$14
(Serves 6-8) Served with tortilla chips.	
Guacamole (Quart)	\$30
(Serves 6-8) Served with tortilla chips.	
Chile Con Queso Blanco (Quart)	\$26
(Serves 6-8) Served with tortilla chips.	
Creamy Cilantro Dip (Quart)	\$25
(Serves 6-8) Served with tortilla chips.	
Cocktail Fajitas (Dozen)	\$65

SOUPS AND SALADS

Tortilla Soup (Cup)	\$8.5
Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and shredded chicken.	
Roasted Corn Bisque (Quart)	\$17
Grilled chicken, poblano, bacon and sherry wine.	
Ensalada Fajita	\$41
(Serves 6-8) Marinated chopped chicken fajita, mixed greens, avocado, bacon, cotija cheese, roasted corn, tomato, onions, creamy cilantro.	
Tortilla Soup (Bowl)	\$10.5
Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and shredded chicken.	
Tortilla Soup (Quart)	\$21
(Serves 5-7) Chopped veggies, queso blanco, avocado and shredded chicken.	
Roasted Corn Bisque (Cup)	\$8.5
Grilled chicken, poblano, bacon and sherry wine.	
Roasted Corn Bisque (Bowl)	\$10.5
Grilled chicken, poblano, bacon and sherry wine.	
Mercado Taco Salad (Pan)	\$40
(Serves 6-8) Chicken or ground beef, salad greens, tomato,	
creamy cilantro, shredded yellow cheese, and tortilla strips.	
BOX LUNCHES	
Fajitas Box Lunch	\$18
Your choice of fajitas served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, pico de gallo, yellow shredded cheese, chips and salsa.	

Ensalada Fajita Salad Box Lunch	\$16
Steak Fajita on chopped salad greens with avocado, bacon, served with chips and salsa.	
Empanadas Box Lunch	\$13
Two chicken or beef empanadas served with Mexican rice and refried beans.	
Veggie Fajita Box Lunch	\$18
Veggie fajitas served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, pico de gallo, yellow shredded cheese, chips and salsa.	
Enchilada Box Lunch	\$13.5
Two cheese enchiladas served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chips and salsa.	
Spinach Enchilada with Mushrooms Box Lunch	\$15.5
Served with Espanola sauce, cilantro rice, fat free refried black beans, chips and salsa.	
Burrito Box Lunch	\$17
Your choice of burrito topped with chile con queso, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chips and salsa.	
Quesadilla Box Lunch	\$13
Your choice of quesadilla served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, sour cream, pico de gallo, chips and salsa.	
Taco Salad Box Lunch	\$13
Ground beef picadillo, salad greens, tomato, creamy cilantro, shredded yellow cheese, and tortilla strips served with chips and salsa.	

ENTREE PACKS

Combo Chicken & Beef Fajita Entree Pack for 4 (CLIENT FAVORITE!) Chicken and beef fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	\$78
Combo Chicken & Shrimp Fajita Entree Pack for 4 Chicken and shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa	\$90
Combo Beef & Shrimp Fajita Entree Pack for 4 Beef and shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	\$93
Chicken Fajita Entree Pack for 4 Chicken fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	\$70
Beef Fajita Entree Pack for 4 Beef fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	\$80
Shrimp Fajitas Entree Pack for 4 Shrimp fajitas with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh salsa. Veggie Fajita Entree Pack for 4 Squash, zucchini, and mushrooms with grilled onions, served with Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh	\$99

guacamole, pico de gallo, homemade tortillas, tortilla chips and fresh	\$60
Taco Entree Pack for 4	\$56
Ground beef served with Mexican rice, fat-free refried beans, shredded lettuce, shredded yellow cheese, tomatoes, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	,
Enchilada Entree Pack for 4	\$49
Your choice of enchilada with your choice of sauce, served Mexican rice, fat free refried beans, chile con queso, fresh guacamole, pico de gallo, tortilla chips and fresh salsa.	
A LA CARTE	
Fajita Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$65
Ground Beef Empanadas (Dozen)	\$29
Chicken Empanadas (Dozen)	\$29
	\$29
Combo Ground beef and Chicken Empanadas (Dozen)	
Chicken Street Tacos (Dozen)	\$65
Steak Street Tacos (Dozen)	\$75
Combo Chicken and Steak Street Tacos (Dozen)	\$75
Ground Beef Crispy Tacos (Dozen)	\$42
Chicken Crispy Tacos (Dozen)	\$42
Combo Crispy Tacos (Dozen)	

Includes ground beef and chicken crispy tacos.	\$42
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp (Dozen)	\$48
Shrimp Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$75
Chicken Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$55
Fajita Steak Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$75
Ground Beef Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$55
Spinach & Mushroom Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$65
Cheese Enchiladas (Dozen)	\$45
Chicken Flautas (Dozen)	\$35
Combo Fajita Meat (Pound)	\$35
Chicken Fajita Meat (Pound)	\$25
Beef Fajita Meat (Pound)	\$45
Shrimp Fajita (Pound)	\$55
SIDES	
Sour Cream (Pint)	\$6
Queso (2 oz.)	\$2.5
Queso (4 oz.)	\$4.5

Refried Fat Free Beans (Side)	\$2.75
Refried Fat Free Beans (Quart)	\$14
Mexican Rice (Side)	\$2.75
Charro Beans (Quart)	\$14
Shredded Yellow Cheese (Pint)	\$13
Grilled Vegetables (Side)	\$4.5
Tortillas (Dozen)	\$6
DESSERTS	
Sopapillas	\$16
(8) Puff pastry triangles fried to perfection, cinnamon and powdered sugar, cajeta.	
Tres Leches	\$55
(Serves 10-12) Sponge cake soaked with evaporated, condensed, and whole milks, topped with whipped cream, strawberries, and powdered sugar	
Churros	\$26
(12) Traditional deep-fried pastry batons filled with Bavarian cream, topped with cinnamon sugar, served warm with cajeta	
BEVERAGES	
lced Tea (Gallon)	\$12
Served with sweeteners, cups. Ice available upon request.	
Lemonade (Gallon)	

Served cups. Ice available upon request.	\$12
Bottled Water	\$3
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$3
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$3
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$3
Bag of Ice	\$0